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Pre-Paid :      14000.00

Opening Balance :       5378.24

06/05/2020 TRANSFER                                          20743                        5827.29         -449.05

16/05/2020 TRANSFER                                          20761                        9965.70       -10414.75

26/05/2020 TRANSFER                                          20770                        7324.13       -17738.88

           0.00        23117.12

**** Reg No: CK70VRGP ****

05/05/2020 TL# 1 #5048         165377    00/M               378020          757.19                      -16981.69

13/05/2020 TL# 1 #25           166120    0/M                378364          753.66                      -16228.03

19/05/2020 TL# 1 #4087         166120    0/M                378643          706.20                      -15521.83

19/05/2020 TL# 1 #4089         16670     0/M                378644          694.76                      -14827.07

20/05/2020 TL# 1 #4581         16670     0/M                378677          645.00                      -14182.07

27/05/2020 TL# 1 #9696         167468    0/M                379045          829.92                      -13352.15

        4386.73            0.00

**** Reg No: CY33YCGP ****

04/05/2020 TL# 1 #4213         71308     0/M                377961          449.05                      -12903.10

15/05/2020 TL# 1 #1326         71653     0/M                378449          294.00                      -12609.10

22/05/2020 TL# 1 #6001         71933     0/M                378789          250.55                      -12358.55

28/05/2020 TL# 1 #332          72311     0/M                379098          294.79                      -12063.76

        1288.39            0.00

**** Reg No: CYF401GP ****

16/05/2020 TL# 1 #2072         0         0/M                378493          868.53                      -11195.23

         868.53            0.00

**** Reg No: DV29YBGP ****

05/05/2020 TL# 1 #5027         198400    00/M               378018          721.45                      -10473.78

08/05/2020 TL# 1 #6812         199007    0/M                378130          626.39                       -9847.39

13/05/2020 TL# 1 #9707         199726    0/M                378332          696.29                       -9151.10

18/05/2020 TL# 1 #3029         200258    0/M                378564          655.60                       -8495.50

21/05/2020 TL# 1 #5247         200838    0/M                378727          640.02                       -7855.48

27/05/2020 TL# 1 #9683         201458    0/M                379042          591.57                       -7263.91

        3931.32            0.00

**** Reg No: FY25RGGP ****

05/05/2020 TL# 1 #4982         69568     0/M                378017          837.87                       -6426.04

11/05/2020 TL# 1 #8786         70286     0/M                378245          698.25                       -5727.79

18/05/2020 TL# 1 #3005         70950     0/M                378559          682.18                       -5045.61

22/05/2020 TL# 1 #5919         71669     0/M                378783          674.17                       -4371.44

28/05/2020 TL# 1 #181          70401     0/M                379083          727.09                       -3644.35

        3619.56            0.00

**** Reg No: GENERATOR ****

05/05/2020 TL# 1 #4823         0         00/M               378009          162.66                       -3481.69
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13/05/2020 TL# 1 #9743         0         0/M                378339          970.33                       -2511.36

        1132.99            0.00

**** Reg No: HJ86LSGP ****

07/05/2020 TL# 1 #6107         79548     0/M                378085          732.95                       -1778.41

13/05/2020 TL# 1 #9713         80167     0/M                378334          695.92                       -1082.49

19/05/2020 TL# 1 #3807         80812     0/M                378626          674.66                        -407.83

26/05/2020 TL# 1 #8644         81464     0/M                378966          718.78                         310.95

        2822.31            0.00

**** Reg No: HN14RWGP ****

13/05/2020 TL# 1 #9785         45999     0/M                378345          784.44                        1095.39

21/05/2020 TL# 1 #5225         46516     0/M                378724          746.13                        1841.52

30/05/2020 TL# 1 #2134         47082     0/M                379217          909.70                        2751.22

        2440.27            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ70YZGP ****

05/05/2020 TL# 1 #5093         18378     0/M                378023          798.16                        3549.38

13/05/2020 TL# 1 #9959         19005     0/M                378359          730.14                        4279.52

21/05/2020 TL# 1 #5286         19616     0/M                378730          717.05                        4996.57

28/05/2020 TL# 1 #220          20245     0/M                379088          698.48                        5695.05

        2943.83            0.00

Closing Balance :       5695.05

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      5695.05         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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